TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

ETAS ID: TM583457 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mishima Foods Co., Ltd.		01/04/2016	Corporation: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mishima Holdings Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	1-53, Minamiyoshijima 2-chome,		
Internal Address:	Naka-ku,		
City:	Hiroshima		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	730		
Entity Type:	Corporation: JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3868005	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2024084400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2024084000

docketing@finnegan.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Mark Sommers

901 New York Avenue, NW Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, et al.

Washington, D.C. 20001 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Sommers
SIGNATURE:	/Mark Sommers/
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006981 FRAME: 0379

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006981 FRAME: 0380

RECORDED: 06/29/2020